BENZING M2

4 BENZING Live/

0l.Jaroslaw 1

Concurs
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine : 47°
Ceas Atomic 21.
Ceas Porumbei 21.
Sincronizare : 21.
imbarcati: 66
. | Serie inel
Crt |
| RO 0180227F
| RO 0144970F
| RO 0180255F
| RO 0180265F
| RO 0144927F
| RO 0160526F
| RO 0180268F
| RO 0160529F
| RO 0160533F
| RO 0180012F
| RO 0144992F
| RO 0180243F
| RO 1177305F
| RO 0160524F
| RO 0144980F
| RO 0144981F
| RO 0179104F
| RO 0180213F
| RO 0179101F
| RO 0180907F
| RO 0144971F
| RO 0160515F
| RO 0180904F
| RO 0180241F
| RO 0160528F
| RO 0180232F
| RO 0180249F
| RO 0164057F
| RO 0144924F
| RO 0180208F
| RO 0160546F
| RO 0160517F
| RO 0180909F
| RO 0160513F
| RO 0144991F
| RO 0144976F
| RO 0699920F
| RO 0160534F
| RO 0699919F
| RO 0180215F
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Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

Columbofil

Longitudine
:11 GPS
:11 40
:11 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA4B30CF 21.08
| DA4B31BD 21.08
| DA4B3107 21.08
|DA1124F9 21.08
| DA4B31DC 21.08
| DA4B3090 21.08
| DAAB32CB 21.08
| DAAB32CF 21.08
| DA4AB30B5 21.08
| DABO787B 21.08
| DA4B325F 21.08
| DA4B310C 21.08
| DA4B3214 21.08
| DBOGI9B2A 21.08
| DA4B3183 21.08
| DA4B3299 21.08
| DAOE3968 21.08
| DA4B3288 21.08
| DAAB32EB 21.08
| DAF606FC 21.08
| DA4B31C4 21.08
| DA4B328C 21.08
| DA4B319C 21.08
| DA4B313D 21.08
|DA11741A 21.08
|BAO5290A 21.08
| DA4B330A 21.08
| DA4B3268 21.08
| DA4AB32D6 21.08
| DA4AB32C4 21.08
| DAAB2FAA 21.08
| DA4B3138 21.08
| DA4B3010 21.08
| DA4B3099 21.08
| DA4B3070 21.08
|DBO750B8 21.08
| DA4AB3098 21.08
| DAAB2FBO 21.08
| DAAB2FF7 21.08
| DAAB325E 21.08

Cod concurs: 13653

22508 2025 05835

Jaroslaw 1

Fratii Curelusa

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 80001EOC


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232940_1755796272.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

702412

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Jaroslaw 1

fil:

ei

ati :

0160545F
0180247F
0180799F
0160519F
0180800F
0160432F
0180230F
0180239F
0180257F
0160511F
0144994F
0160532F
0144978F
0144945F
0144903F
0180248F
0180253F
0160585F
0160516F
0699917F
0699918F
0180236F
0180245F
0180910F
0144990F
0144995F

21

: 21.

e : 21.
66

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

13653
Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

Columbofil

Longitudine
:11 GPS
:11 +0
:11 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA4B3232 | 21.08 17:
| DA2DE673 | 21.08 17:
| DA4B32BB | 21.08 17:
| DA4B31ES5 | 21.08 17:
| DA330D99 | 21.08 17:
| DA4B30A3 | 21.08 17:
| DA4B3211 | 21.08 17:
|[DA10151C | 21.08 17:
| DA4B3203 | 21.08 17:
| DAAB2FBB | 21.08 17:
| DA4B3219 | 21.08 17:
|DA410D0OO0 | 21.08 17:
| DA4B2FCE | 21.08 17:
|DA4B3168 | 21.08 17:
|DA4B2F99 | 21.08 17
| DAAB328A | 21.08 17
| DAAB2FF3 | 21.08 17:
| DA4B3121 | 21.08 17:
|DA37E034 | 21.08 17:
| DA4AB323A | 21.08 17:
| DAAB2FAE | 21.08 17:
| DA4B3122 | 21.08 17:
| DAAA3COD | 21.08 17:
|DBO4E468 | 21.08 17:
|DA317683 | 21.08 17:
| DA4B31E6 | 21.08 17:

22508 2025 05835

| FILEON
| SERVER

Jaroslaw 1

Fratii Curelusa
25° 49" 46.4' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

80001E0C


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232940_1755796272.pdf

